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Plantation
BUSINESS NAME
Adventure Bay Learning Corner, LLC
Amaxilab

American Traders Enterprises Inc
Asbun, M.D., Domenech

Asbun, M.D., Horacio J.

Bank of America, National Association
Barquero, A.P.R.N., Ruth Dalila

Briceno Auto Body Inc
Busch-Doble, D.O., Angela Christine
Camden Atlantic

Camden Atlantic

Camden Atlantic

Cano Health

Cano Health

Cedano, Demy R.

Chill-N Nitrogen Ice Cream Plantation
Chimedza, C.F.P., Edzai K.

Cohen, Esq., Danny

Cortina, P.A.-C., Katerina Alexandra
Cuervo, P.A.-C. Blanca Maria

EC Home

Edward Jones

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of January 2023

ADDRESS LINE1

10141 Cleary Blvd

8000 W Broward Blvd #1129
7805 SW 6 Ct #45A

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

850 N Nob Hill Rd

Miami Neuroscience Institute Spine
Center

6571 NW 14 St

Baptist Health Primary Care
730 SW 78 Ave

730 SW 78 Ave

730 SW 78 Ave

8138 W Broward Blvd

8134 W Broward Blvd

EC Home

341 N University Dr #700
Tobias Financial Advisors
1250 S Pine Island Rd  #450

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

6950 Cypress Road #200
7801 SW 6 Ct

ADDRESS LINE2

1228 S Pine Island Rd

1228 S Pine Island Rd

1228 S Pine Island Rd

1228 S Pine Island Rd

6950 Cypress Road #200

1000 S Pine Island Rd  #450

1228 S Pine Island Rd

1228 S Pine Island Rd

ZIP
33324
33388
33324
33324

33324

33324
33324

33313
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33317
33324
33324
33324
33324

33324

33317
33324

PHONE

9544723552
7869446842
9548889206
9548371490

9548371490

9542333341
7865962225

9547918808
9548371430
7542198677
7542198677
7542198677
9545149360
9545149360
7863142567
3059923316
9544241660
9544919500
9548371490

9548371490

7863142567
9543707640

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Child/Day Care Center - For Profit

Laboratory

Distributor, including import/export

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Bank/Trust Company

Professional - Nurse Practitioner

Auto/Vehicle Repair/Maintenance
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10
Rental Housing- Rooms/Units
Rental Leasing Office

Medical Clinic

Medical Service, Unclassified

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Food Service 1 to 15 Seats
Financial Advisors

Professional - Attorney at Law

Unclassified Professional
Unclassified Professional

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Investment/Security Broker
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Plantation
BUSINESS NAME
Fanfan, M.D., Joseph Jr.

Fangyan Zhang

Foreign Luxe Xtensions

Gigi's Delicias, LLC
Hechavarria, A.P.R.N., Vladimir

Heller, Erika Stacey

Hilyer, Esq., Lillie Katherine "Katie"
Hochberg, Barry

Hochberg, Marc

Jaric, Claudia P.

Jimenez, M.D., Ramon Emilio
Jordan, P.A.-C,, Linda Carol

K & P Electric LLC

Kaylin, M.D., Mark Warren
Krost, M.D., Stuart

Liberty Tax Service
Magana, Esq., Alejandro
Martinez, Rosario

Menendez, Jose Miguel

CITY OF PLANTATION

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of January 2023

ADDRESS LINE1

Edward Jenner Research Group Center,
LLC

8000 W Broward Blvd #R030z
377 N State Road 7 #202-02
460 SW 56 Ave

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

Movement Mortgage LLC

Banker Lopez Gassler P.A.
Movement Mortgage LLC

Movement Mortgage LLC

Edward Jones

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist
Health, Inc.

6919 W Broward Blvd #202

Cano Health

Source Clinical Research LLC

8269 W Broward Blvd

Banker Lopez Gassler P.A.

My Suite @ Beauty Square Unit 18

Triom Group Corporation

ADDRESS LINE2
4330 W Broward Blvd #G

1228 S Pine Island Rd

261 N University Dr #500 Unit
#18

1200 S Pine Island Rd  #170

2671 N University Dr #500 Unit
#18

261 N University Dr #500 Unit
#18

7801 SW 6 Ct
1228 S Pine Island Rd

1228 S Pine Island Rd

8138 W Broward Blvd
7300 NW 5 St

1200 S Pine Island Rd  #170
8249 W Sunrise Blvd
7805 SW 6 Court #45A

ZIP
33317

33388
33317
33317
33324

33324

33324
33324

33324

33324
33324

33324

33317
33324
33317
33324
33324
33322
33324

PHONE
9546767440

9549933218
3059907971
7542246349
9548371490

8773141499

9547033597
8773141499

8773141499

9543707640
9548371490

9548371490

9543937584
9545149360
9542824180
9546563644
9547033597
9544949160
9548889206

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Caterer or confectioner

Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Mortgage Broker

Professional - Attorney at Law

Mortgage Broker
Mortgage Broker

Financial Advisors

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Unclassified Professional

Electrical Contractor

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax Service
Professional - Attorney at Law
Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Page 2 of 4



=

CITY OF PLANTATION

.l Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of January 2023
Plantation
BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Mito Corp 6601 NW 14 St #11 33313 7862083114  Computer
Programming/Support/Design
Modern Nails & Spa by BV 7041 W Broward Blvd 33317 9547971609 Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Lender
Murillo, C.P.A., Julio E. Smokey Bones Bar & Fire Grill 1000 S Pine Island Road #900 33324 7864194342  Professional - Certified Public Acct
Phuse Cream LLC 9 N State Road 7 33317 9546956640 Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Plantation Luxury Vacation Home LLC 12131 NW 18 St 33323 9544940320 Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10
Ponce, P.A.-C., Barbara Beatriz @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 9548371490  Unclassified Professional
Health, Inc.
Pupo Dental, Inc. 9633 W Broward Blvd #10 33324 9544726555 Medical Service, Unclassified
Pupo, D.D.S., Yusimy Pupo Dental Inc 9633 W Broward Blvd #10 33324 9544726555  Professional - Dentist
Quasar Expeditions 10544 NW 11 Ct 33322 3057671242  Travel Bureau
Rosell, P.A-C., Ana @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 9548371490  Unclassified Professional
Health, Inc.
Russian Enchantments LLC 377 N State Road 7 #202-09 33317 9543388291 Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Santos, Eric Sr. E S Electrical Services LLC 6919 W Broward Blvd #206 33317 9544790598  Electrical Contractor
Scan It Forward 150 S Pine Island Rd #300 Unit 329 33324 3054347916  Computer
Programming/Support/Design
Seductive Inc 8000 W Broward Blvd #R033z 33388 2543661749  Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Sheir, David Herbert Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker
#23
Singh & Associates, LLC 8201 Peters Rd #1000 33324 9542603497  Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax Service
Smith, Michele J. Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499  Mortgage Broker
#19
Smokey Bones Bar & Fire Grill 1000 S Pine Island Road #900 33324 7864194342  Administration/Management Office
Source Clinical Research LLC 7300 NW 5 St 33317 9542824180 Medical Service, Unclassified
Suaza, AP.R.N., Maribel Baptist Health Primary Care 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 9548371430  Professional - Nurse Practitioner
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\) CITY OF PLANTATION

.l Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of January 2023
Plantation
BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Sugaring Wax By Jassie Inc 6905 W Broward Blvd #113 33317 9543686528 Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Top Hair 8357 W Sunrise Blvd 33322 9546325724  Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Triom Group Corporation 7805 SW 6 Court #45A 33324 9548889206 Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Tropical MRI 8320 W Sunrise Blvd #109 33322 9545335334  Medical Clinic
Tubculture LLC 10943 Blue Palm St 33324 9543832025 Manufacturing up to 1,250 SF
Tubculture LLC 10943 Blue Palm St 33324 9543832025 Distributor, including import/export
UFC Gym Plantation 331 N University Dr #114 33324 7146545366 Health/Athletic/Fitness Club or Gym
UFC Gym Plantation 331 N University Dr #114 33324 7146545366 Food Service 1 to 15 Seats
Valdivia, A.P.R.N., Ana Vanessa Miami Neuroscience Institute Spine 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 7865962225  Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Center
Zerbo, Esq., Valeria Nicole "Val" Banker Lopez Gassler P.A. 1200 S Pine Island Rd  #170 33324 9547033597  Professional - Attorney at Law
Zhu, Yanjun Sugaring Wax By Jassie Inc 6905 W Broward Blvd #113 33317 9543686528 Unclassified Professional
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