

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Adventure Bay Learning Corner, LLC	10141 Cleary Blvd		33324	9544723552	Child/Day Care Center - For Profit
Amaxilab	8000 W Broward Blvd #1129		33388	7869446842	Laboratory
American Traders Enterprises Inc	7805 SW 6 Ct #45A		33324	9548889206	Distributor, including import/export
Asbun, M.D., Domenech	@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Asbun, M.D., Horacio J.	<ul><li>@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.</li></ul>	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Bank of America, National Association	850 N Nob Hill Rd		33324	9542333341	Bank/Trust Company
Barquero, A.P.R.N., Ruth Dalila	Miami Neuroscience Institute Spine Center	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	7865962225	Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Briceno Auto Body Inc	6571 NW 14 St		33313	9547918808	Auto/Vehicle Repair/Maintenance
Busch-Doble, D.O., Angela Christine	Baptist Health Primary Care	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371430	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Camden Atlantic	730 SW 78 Ave		33324	7542198677	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Camden Atlantic	730 SW 78 Ave		33324	7542198677	Rental Housing- Rooms/Units
Camden Atlantic	730 SW 78 Ave		33324	7542198677	Rental Leasing Office
Cano Health	8138 W Broward Blvd		33324	9545149360	Medical Clinic
Cano Health	8134 W Broward Blvd		33324	9545149360	Medical Service, Unclassified
Cedano, Demy R.	EC Home	6950 Cypress Road #200	33317	7863142567	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Chill-N Nitrogen Ice Cream Plantation	341 N University Dr #700		33324	3059923316	Food Service 1 to 15 Seats
Chimedza, C.F.P., Edzai K.	Tobias Financial Advisors	1000 S Pine Island Rd #450	33324	9544241660	Financial Advisors
Cohen, Esq., Danny	1250 S Pine Island Rd #450		33324	9544919500	Professional - Attorney at Law
Cortina, P.AC., Katerina Alexandra	<ul><li>@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.</li></ul>	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Unclassified Professional
Cuervo, P.AC. Blanca Maria	@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Unclassified Professional
EC Home	6950 Cypress Road #200		33317	7863142567	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Edward Jones	7801 SW 6 Ct		33324	9543707640	Investment/Security Broker



Fanfan, M.D., Joseph Jr.  Edward Jenner Research Group Center, LLC  Fangyan Zhang  8000 W Broward Blvd #R030z  33388  9549933218  Merchant up to 1,250 SF  Foreign Luxe Xtensions  377 N State Road 7 #202-02  33317  3059907971  Merchant up to 1,250 SF  Gigi's Delicias, LLC  460 SW 56 Ave  33317  7542246349  Caterer or confectioner  Hechavarria, A.P.R.N., Vladimir  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  Heller, Erika Stacey  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  Hochberg, Barry  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  33324  8773141499  Mortgage Broker  Mortgage Broker  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  33324  8773141499  Mortgage Broker  Mortgage Broker  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  33324  8773141499  Mortgage Broker  Mortgage Broker  Mortgage Broker  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  #18  Financial Advisors	
Foreign Luxe Xtensions 377 N State Road 7 #202-02 33317 3059907971 Merchant up to 1,250 SF Gigi's Delicias, LLC 460 SW 56 Ave 33317 7542246349 Caterer or confectioner Hechavarria, A.P.R.N., Vladimir @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.  Heller, Erika Stacey Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker Hilyer, Esq., Lillie Katherine "Katie" Banker Lopez Gassler P.A. 1200 S Pine Island Rd #170 33324 9547033597 Professional - Attorney at Law Hochberg, Barry Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker Hochberg, Marc Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker  Hochberg, Marc Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker  #18  Jaric, Claudia P. Edward Jones 7801 SW 6 Ct 33324 9543707640 Financial Advisors	n
Gigi's Delicias, LLC  460 SW 56 Ave  33317  7542246349  Caterer or confectioner  Hechavarria, A.P.R.N., Vladimir  @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.  Heller, Erika Stacey  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hilyer, Esq., Lillie Katherine "Katie"  Banker Lopez Gassler P.A.  1200 S Pine Island Rd #170  33324  9547033597  Professional - Attorney at Law Hochberg, Barry  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  33324  8773141499  Mortgage Broker  #18  Jaric, Claudia P.  Edward Jones  7801 SW 6 Ct  33324  9543707640  Financial Advisors	
Hechavarria, A.P.R.N., Vladimir  @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.  Heller, Erika Stacey  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hilyer, Esq., Lillie Katherine "Katie"  Banker Lopez Gassler P.A.  Hochberg, Barry  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Mortgage Broker  #18  Jaric, Claudia P.  Edward Jones  7801 SW 6 Ct  33324  9548371490  Professional - Nurse Practitione #18  8773141499  Mortgage Broker  #18  Financial Advisors	
Heller, Erika Stacey Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hilyer, Esq., Lillie Katherine "Katie" Banker Lopez Gassler P.A. 1200 S Pine Island Rd #170 33324 9547033597 Professional - Attorney at Law Hochberg, Barry Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18  Hochberg, Marc Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker #18  Jaric, Claudia P. Edward Jones 7801 SW 6 Ct 33324 9543707640 Financial Advisors	
#18 Hilyer, Esq., Lillie Katherine "Katie" Banker Lopez Gassler P.A. 1200 S Pine Island Rd #170 33324 9547033597 Professional - Attorney at Law Hochberg, Barry Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18 Hochberg, Marc Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18 Jaric, Claudia P. Edward Jones 7801 SW 6 Ct 33324 9543707640 Financial Advisors	r
Hochberg, Barry  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker  Hochberg, Marc  Movement Mortgage LLC  261 N University Dr #500 Unit  33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker  #18  Jaric, Claudia P.  Edward Jones  7801 SW 6 Ct  33324 9543707640 Financial Advisors	
#18 Hochberg, Marc Movement Mortgage LLC 261 N University Dr #500 Unit 33324 8773141499 Mortgage Broker #18  Jaric, Claudia P. Edward Jones 7801 SW 6 Ct 33324 9543707640 Financial Advisors	
#18 Jaric, Claudia P. Edward Jones 7801 SW 6 Ct 33324 9543707640 Financial Advisors	
Jimenez, M.D., Ramon Emilio @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 9548371490 Professional - Physician/Surgeo Health, Inc.	n
Jordan, P.AC., Linda Carol @ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist 1228 S Pine Island Rd 33324 9548371490 Unclassified Professional Health, Inc.	
K & P Electric LLC 6919 W Broward Blvd #202 33317 9543937584 Electrical Contractor	
Kaylin, M.D., Mark Warren Cano Health 8138 W Broward Blvd 33324 9545149360 Professional - Physician/Surgeo	n
Krost, M.D., Stuart Source Clinical Research LLC 7300 NW 5 St 33317 9542824180 Professional - Physician/Surgeo	n
Liberty Tax Service 8269 W Broward Blvd 33324 9546563644 Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax S	ervice
Magana, Esq., Alejandro Banker Lopez Gassler P.A. 1200 S Pine Island Rd #170 33324 9547033597 Professional - Attorney at Law	
Martinez, Rosario My Suite @ Beauty Square Unit 18 8249 W Sunrise Blvd 33322 9544949160 Barbershop/Beauty Shop	
Menendez, Jose Miguel Triom Group Corporation 7805 SW 6 Court #45A 33324 9548889206 Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Of	ffice



BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Mito Corp	6601 NW 14 St #11		33313	7862083114	Computer Programming/Support/Design
Modern Nails & Spa by BV	7041 W Broward Blvd		33317	9547971609	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Movement Mortgage LLC	261 N University Dr #500 Unit #18		33324	8773141499	Mortgage Lender
Murillo, C.P.A., Julio E.	Smokey Bones Bar & Fire Grill	1000 S Pine Island Road #900	33324	7864194342	Professional - Certified Public Acct
Phuse Cream LLC	9 N State Road 7		33317	9546956640	Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
Plantation Luxury Vacation Home LLC	12131 NW 18 St		33323	9544940320	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Ponce, P.AC., Barbara Beatriz	@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Unclassified Professional
Pupo Dental, Inc.	9633 W Broward Blvd #10		33324	9544726555	Medical Service, Unclassified
Pupo, D.D.S., Yusimy	Pupo Dental Inc	9633 W Broward Blvd #10	33324	9544726555	Professional - Dentist
Quasar Expeditions	10544 NW 11 Ct		33322	3057671242	Travel Bureau
Rosell, P.AC., Ana	@ Miami Cancer Institute at Baptist Health, Inc.	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371490	Unclassified Professional
Russian Enchantments LLC	377 N State Road 7 #202-09		33317	9543388291	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Santos, Eric Sr.	E S Electrical Services LLC	6919 W Broward Blvd #206	33317	9544790598	Electrical Contractor
Scan It Forward	150 S Pine Island Rd #300 Unit 329		33324	3054347916	Computer Programming/Support/Design
Seductive Inc	8000 W Broward Blvd #R033z		33388	2543661749	Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Sheir, David Herbert	Movement Mortgage LLC	261 N University Dr #500 Unit #23	33324	8773141499	Mortgage Broker
Singh & Associates, LLC	8201 Peters Rd #1000		33324	9542603497	Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax Service
Smith, Michele J.	Movement Mortgage LLC	261 N University Dr #500 Unit #19	33324	8773141499	Mortgage Broker
Smokey Bones Bar & Fire Grill	1000 S Pine Island Road #900		33324	7864194342	Administration/Management Office
Source Clinical Research LLC	7300 NW 5 St		33317	9542824180	Medical Service, Unclassified
Suaza, A.P.R.N., Maribel	Baptist Health Primary Care	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	9548371430	Professional - Nurse Practitioner



BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Sugaring Wax By Jassie Inc	6905 W Broward Blvd #113		33317	9543686528	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Top Hair	8357 W Sunrise Blvd		33322	9546325724	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Triom Group Corporation	7805 SW 6 Court #45A		33324	9548889206	Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Tropical MRI	8320 W Sunrise Blvd #109		33322	9545335334	Medical Clinic
Tubculture LLC	10943 Blue Palm St		33324	9543832025	Manufacturing up to 1,250 SF
Tubculture LLC	10943 Blue Palm St		33324	9543832025	Distributor, including import/export
UFC Gym Plantation	331 N University Dr #114		33324	7146545366	Health/Athletic/Fitness Club or Gym
UFC Gym Plantation	331 N University Dr #114		33324	7146545366	Food Service 1 to 15 Seats
Valdivia, A.P.R.N., Ana Vanessa	Miami Neuroscience Institute Spine Center	1228 S Pine Island Rd	33324	7865962225	Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Zerbo, Esq., Valeria Nicole "Val"	Banker Lopez Gassler P.A.	1200 S Pine Island Rd #170	33324	9547033597	Professional - Attorney at Law
Zhu, Yanjun	Sugaring Wax By Jassie Inc	6905 W Broward Blvd #113	33317	9543686528	Unclassified Professional